
COLEGE 2230 

Candidate Detais 

SEAT NNO :200cO11078 

NAME 

FNAME 
M NAME 

GENDER 
MEDIM 

CASTE 

NAME 

FNAME 
M NAME 

GENDER 
MEDIM 

CASTE 

SEAT NO :20OCo1109 

NAME 

:MEENASHI MALOTIAR 

:BH0JAPPA 

FNAME 
M NAME 

GENDER 

MEDIUM 
CASTE 

:PARAVWA 

:FMALE 
:ENGUSH 

SC 

:SAVTTASHIRAGUMPI 

:VEERAPPA 
RATNNAVWA 

:FEMALE 
:ENGUSH 

SEAT NO :20Co1 1080 

Category Il A 

:KUSHALATA B BINIADAGI 

:8HEEMAPPA 
MAHADEM 

MAR KS LEDSER OF M.COM IV SEMESTER (CBCS) EXAMINATION OF AUGUST 202 
SHREE ANNADANESWAR ARTS, SCTENCE,cOMMIEICE COLEGE AND P.G. CENIRE, NAREGAL 

:FEMAE 

:ENGLISH 
:SC 

M (am Sen 202- 22 

D21 

D22 
D26 
D27 

Subject 
Code 

D35 
D36 

D21 

D22 
D26 

Credit Points 

redt Hours 

D27 

D35 
D36 

D21 

D22 
D26 
D27 
D35 
D36 

Subject 

OMPUTER APPUCATIONS IN BUSINESS, 
ORPORATE GOVERNANOE. 

Credit Points 

Credit Hours 

B-00RPORATE TAX LANNING-I. 
CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN AOUNTING. 
PROECT REPORT 
PROIECT VIVA 

KARNATAK UNVESITY, DHARWAD 

Sen I 

126.80 

20.00 

OMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN BU3INEIS. 

Credit Points 

Oredit Hours 

Sem I 

128,40 

20.00 

PROJECT VIVA 

Sem II 

194.40 

24.00 

DRPORATE GOAERNANCE. 
B-0DRPORATE TAX FUANNING - II. 
GONTBPORARY ISSUES IIN AODUNTING. 
PROECT REPORT 
PROECTVVA 

Sern I 

129.20 

20.00 

Sem II 

194.40 

ODMPUTER APPUCATIoNS IN BUFNNESS, 
ORPORATE GOENANOE. 

24.00 

Sem II 

194.40 

SemII 
161.20 

B-0DPPORATE TAX FUANNING-U. 
C-ODNTEMPORARY SSUES IN ACDUNTING, 
PROECT REPORT 

24.00 

Total 0 

24.00 

Total 

Sem i 

162.80 

24.00 

redit 
Hrs 

160.00 

24.00 

4 

4 

4 

2 
2 

0 

4 

2 

Th/PT Marks 
Min 

Total 20 
SemII 

75 30 

75 30 
75 30 

Sem IV 

50 20 

123.20 

4 75 30 

20.00 

79 30 

75 30 
75 30 

Sem V 

30 

S0 20 

121.60 

S0 20 

20.00 

75 

20 

75 
75 
75 

SO 

Sem IV 

122.80 

20.00 

30 

30 

30 
30 

S0 20 
20 

Obt 

37 

41 
48 

30 

30 

Total 

605.60 

88.00 

44 

39 
44 
46 

27 
26 

Total 

607.20 

88.00 

46 

36 
46 
46 

28 
27 

Total 

606.40 

B8.00 

Max 

IA MarlS 

25 
25 

25 

25 

25 
25 
25 

25 

25 

25 
25 

Obt 

19 

20 100 

ERST aASS 

CGPA : 6.83 

GRADE: B 

20 100 
19 100 40 

20 
19 
20 

100 

19 100 

Aay Mn Obt 

20 

19 

50 

20 

FRST CLASS 

CGPA : 6.90 

GRADE: B 

FRST CLASS 

100 

50 20 
500 250 

100 

100 

19 100 

50 

100 
100 
100 
50 

iotal Mavs 

50 20 

SO0 250 

50 

40 

S00 

CGPA : 689 

GRADE: B 

0 

20 

0 

40 
20 

40 

40 

10 
40 

20 

2230, 

20 
250 

63 

60 

68 

30 
30 

57 5.70 2D80 C 

308 

63 

S9 
63 

66 

27 
26 

20C011078 

304 

65 
S6 

65 

Gr ade Credit Gra 

66 

Poirts 

28 
27 

307 

6.30 25 20 B 

obt de 

6.00 24.00 B 
680 IT 20 8 
6.00 12.00 B 
6.00 12.00 B 

12370 

200011079 

6.30 520 B 
5.90 23.60 C 
6.30 25S.20 B 
6.60 2640 B 
5.40 10 80 C 
5.20 10.40 C 

1260 

6.50 26.00 B 
5.60 22.40 C 
6.50 26.00 8 
6.60 26.40 B 
5.60 1120 C 
5.40 10.80 C 

12280 

20001 1080 

Max 



COUEGE :2230 

Candidate Detais 

SEAT NO :20Co1 1081 

NAME 

F NAME 
M NAME 

MEDILM 

CASTE 

GENDER :FEMALE 

NAME 

F NAME 
M NAME 

SEAT NO :20Co1 1082 

CASTE 

:ANDAWA KALLAPPA JADADRL 

:KALLAPPA 

NAME 

GOURAVWA 

FNAME 

:ENGUSH 

CASTE 

Category Il A 

GENDER :FEMALE 
:ENGUSH MEDIM 

Category !B 

NAR KS LEDGER OF M.COM IV SEMESTER CBCS) EXAMINAT1ON OF AUGUST 2022 

SHREE ANNADANESWAR ARTS, SCTENCE,COMMERE COLLEGE ANC) P.G. CENIRE, NAREGAL 

:SUPRIYA MALLAPPA KORLAHAU 

: MALLAPPA 
:SHANTA 

SEAT NO :20CO11083 

:NANDABAN RANGARE 

:JANARDHANASA 
M NAME:VIJAY ALAMI 

GENDER :FEMALE 
MEDIUM :ENGUSH 

:Category 1 A 

Subject 
Code 

D21 

D22 
D26 
D27 

D35 
D36 

D21 

D22 

aredit Ponts 

aedit Hours 

D26 

D27 
D35 
D26 

D21 

D22 
D26 
D27 

Subject 

D35 

redit Points 

Credit Hours 

�36 

oMPUTER APPLICATIONS INBUETNESS. 
ORPORATE GOERNANCE. 

8-00RPORATE TAX FLANNING -I. 
CONTBPORARY ISSUES INAQDUNTING. 
PROIECT REPORT 

PROECT VIVA 

KARNATAK UNVERSITY, DHARWAD. 

Sem I 

132.80 

20.00 

ORPORATE GORNANCE. 

DMPUTER APFUCATIONS IN BUSINESS 

Gedit Ponts 

Sem I 

122.40 

redit Hours 

B-ORPORATE TAX KANNINNG - . 
-DNTBMPORARY ISSUES IN AOWUNTING. 
PROECT REPORT 

PROECTIVA 

20.00 

Sen II 

196.80 

PROECT REPORT 

PROECT WVA 

24.00 

ORPORATE GOERNANE. 
ODMPUTER APPICATIONS IN BUSINESS. 

Sem I 

128.40 

Sem II 

192.00 

20.00 

24.00 

8-00RPORATE TAX LANNTNG -1. 
C-0DNEMPORARY ISSUES IN AOOUNTING. 

Sem II 

Total 

162.80 

194.40 

Sem ILI 

24.00 

Total 

Sem 

155.60 

24.00. 

Sern I 

158.80 

Th/PF Marks redit 
Hrs Max Min Obt 

24.00 

20 

2 
2 

4 75 30 

20 

4 

75 30 

75 30 

Total 20 

75 30 

50 20 

Sem IV 

126.00 

50 20 

20.00 

75 

8888&& 

75 30 
75 30 

50 

75 30 

Sern V 

120,40 

20.00 

50 20 

30 

75 30 

20 

75 30 
75 30 
75 30 

Sern V 

50 20 

122.00 

50 20 

20.00 

45 

42 

41 25 

46 

32 

31 

618.40 

88.00 

40 

37 
40 

47 

30 

29 

Toal 

590.40 

88.00_ 

38 
39 

Max 

44 

31 
31 

25 

FRT ASS 

Total 

603.60 

38.00 

25 
25 

25 

44 25 

25 
25 

25 

25 

bt 

25 

19 

25 

19 
20 

20 100 

100 

ERST CLASS 

20 

Max 

19 

100 

OGPA: .03 

GRADE: B 

19 100 

50 

20 

100 40 

S00 

19 

50 20 

ERST CASS 

100 

100 

50 

CSPA : 6.71 

GRADE: B 

20 100 40 

50 

19 100 

500 

100 

100 
20 100 

iotal tAarks 

50 

Mn 

50 

0 

CGPA : 6.6 

GRADE: B 

20 

250 

40 

20 

20 

0 
20 

20 
S00 280 

2230) 

Obt 

64 

61 
61 

66 

32 

31 
315 

S9 

57 

67 
30 

29 
301 

20001 2081 

64 

Gr ade Credit Gra 

31 

Poirts 

31 
305 

6.40 2560 B 

ott 

6.10 24 A0 B 

de 

6.10 24 40 B 
6 60 2S40 B 

640 12280 B 
6.20 1240 8 

1a00 

5.90 23.60 C 
5.70 280 C 

20001 1O82 

5.90 3.60 C 
6.70 2680 B 
6.00 12.00 B 
5.80 11.60 C 

12040 

6.30 25.20 B 

5.80 2320 C 
5.80 23.20 C 
6.40 25.60 B 
6.20 1240 B 

20C01 1o89 

6.20 12.40 B 
1200 

Total 



COLEGE:223O 

Candidate Detais 

SEAT NO :20c01108-4 

NAME 

F NAME 

GENDER 
MEDIM 

CASTE 

M NAME :HANUMAVVA 

NAME 

FNAME 

M NAME 

SEAT NO :20c01 1085 

CASTE 

:PRASHANT U TALAWAR 

:UMESH 

NAME 

:MALE 
:ENGUSH 

: ST 

FNAME 

GENDER :FEMALE 
MEDIUM :ENGLISH 

CASTE 

:PATIMA DODDAMANI 

:NABISAB 
CHANDABIBI 

- SHREEE ANNADANESHWAR ARTS5, SCENE,COMMERCE COUEGE AND PG. CENIRE, NARE(GAL 

SEAT NO :20C011086 

:Category Il B 

:ANANDA MBASAKKARI 

:GAVISIDDAPPA 

M NAME 

GENDER :MALE 
MEDIM 

:RENUKA 

:ENGUSH 
: Category ll B 

MAR KS LEDGER OF M.COM IVSEMESTER CBCS) EXAMINATION OF AUGUST 2022 

Subject 
Code 

D21 

D22 
D26 
D27 

D35 
D36 

D21 

D22 
D26 
D27 
D35 

Oredit Points 

edit Hours 

D36 

D21 
D22 

D26 
D27 

Subjedt 

D35 
D36 

COMPUTER APPLIOATIONS IN BUSINSs, 
CORPORATE GOVERNANCE. 

B-CORPORATE TAX FLANNING- II, 
C-ONTEBMPORARY ISSUES IN A00OUNTING. 
PROECT REPORT 

Sem I 

123.60 Credit Points 

Credit Hours 20.00 

PROJECT MVA 

KARNATAK UNIVERSITY, DHARWAD 

Sem I 

119,60 

20.00 

PROIECT REPORT 

PROECT VIVA 

aredit Points 

Credit Hours 

DMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN BUSINESS, 
DRPORATE GO\ERNANCE. 
B-0ORPORATE TAX ANNING - II, 
C-0ONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN ADUNTING. 

PROECT REPORT 
PROECTIVA 

Sem II 

CDMPUTER APPUOATIONS IN BUSINESS. 
ORPORATE GOAERNANOE, 

Sem I 

180.80 

126.00 

24.00 

20.00 

Sem II 

192.00 

24.00 

Total 

Sem II 

B-0DRPORATE TAX PLANNING - II. 
C-0ONTEMPORARY ISSUEs IN ACUDUNTING 

159.20 

24.00 

Sem1 

162,80 

2 
Total 20 

24.00 

Th/Pr Mark s 
Credit 

Hrs Max Min Obt 

24.00....29,00 

4 

2 

4 

4 

2 
Total 20 

Sem II Sem II 

194.40 152.80 

75 30 

75 30 
75 30 

75 30 

50 
S0 20 

Sem IV 

118.80 

20.00 

7 

75 

75 

75 

50 

50 

Sem IV 

120.00 

20.00 

20 

90 

30 
30 

75 30 

Sem IV 

20 

75 30 

117.60 

20 

75 30 

20.00 

75 30 

50 20 
50 20 

39 

39 
47 

27 

26 

Total 

578.40 

88.00 

36 

42 
46 

29 

28 

Total 

598.40 

88.00 

34 

47 

39 
42 

28 
27 

Total 

590.80 

88.00 

IA MarkS 
Max 

25 

25 

25 
25 

25 

25 

25 
25 

25 

25 

25 
25 

Obt 

19 

19 

19 

19 

ERIT CLA39 

20 
19 

20 

ERST CLASS 

GRADE : B 

CGPA : 6.57 

19 

Max 

19 

100 

19 100 

19 

100 

20 

100 

ERST CLASS 

100 

50 

50 
500 

100 
100 

CGPA : 680 

GRADE: B 

100 

50 

50 

100 

100 

100 

2230, 

Totai Mks 
Mn 

40 

CGPA : 6.71 

GRADE : B 

40 

40 

20 

20 
250 

40 

40 

500 250 

40 
40 
20 

20 

40 

40 

40 
100 40 
50 20 

50 20 

S00 250 

Obt 

58 
SP 
66 
27 

26 
297 

60 

S6 

61 
66 

29 

2B 

200011084 

300 

53 
66 

28 

27 

Grade Credt. Gra Poirts obt de 

294 

620 24 80 B 

49 

5 80 3 20 C 
5 80 320 C 
6.60 2640 B 

540 1080 C 
5.20 10D40 C 

T880 

6.00 2A.00 B 

20001 1085 

5.60 240 C 
6.10 24 A0 B 
6.60 26.40 B 

5.80 11.60 C 
5.60 11.20 C 

120.00 

5.30 21 20 C 
6.60 26AO B 
5.80 2320 C 
6.20 24.80 B 
5.60 11.20 C 
5.40 10.80 C 

117.60 

.200011086 



COLEGE:230 

Candidate Detais 

SEAT NO :20c01 1087 

NAME 

FNAME 

M NAME 
GENDER 
MEDILM 

CASTE 

NAAE 

FNAME 

SEAT ND :20CO1 1088 

MNAME 

:BASAYYA HIREMATH 

CASTE 

:JAGANNATHAYYA 
AKKAMMA 

NAME 

:MALE 
:ENGLUSH 

:Category lB 

GENDER :FEMALE 
MEDIUM :ENGLISH 

FNAME 

:VANISHREE GONDAE 

:NAMADEVAB GONDALE 
:DABA! 

M NAME 

GENDER 
MEDIUM 

CASTE 

MAR KS LEDGER OF M.COM IV SEMESTER tcRCS) EXAMINATION Of UGUST 202 

SHREE ANNADDANESHNAR ARTS, SCTENE,COMMEE COUEGE AN PG. CENTRE, NAPEGAL 

SEAT NO :20C01 1089 

Category 

:SURA RAMAJI 

:SHEKHAPPA 
GANGA 

:MAE 
:ENGUSH 

:Category ll B 

Subject 
Code 

D21 

D22 
D26 
D27 

D35 
D36 

D21 

D2 

Credk Points 

D26 

Credit Hours 

D27 

D35 
D36 

D21 

D22 
D26 

Subject 

D27 

D35 

OMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN BEiNS 
ORPORATE GO\ERNANCE. 

D36 

B-0DRPORATE TAX FLANNING-IL. 

C-0ONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN AINTING. 
PROECT REPORT 

PROECT IVA 

Cedit Points 

Credit Hours 

KARNA TAK UNNcHSTY. DHARWAD 

Sern I 

118,40 

20.00 

COMPUTER APPICATIONS IN BUINS, 
DRPORATE GORERNNE. 

PROIECT REPDRT 

PROECT VIVA 

B-ODRPORATE TAX FLANNING - I. 
C-CONTENPORARY ISSUE5 IN A0DUNTING. 

redit Points 

Sem I 

120.80 

20.00 

Credit Hours 

PROECT REPORT 

PROECT VIVA 

Serm II 

186.40 

DRPORATE GOERNANCE. 
DMPUTER APFUATIONS IN BUiNESS. 

Sern I 

24.00 

120.40 

20.00 

Sem II 

185.60 

B-0DRPORATE TAX FLANNING- I1. 
C-ODNTBPORARY ISSUES IN AODUNTING. 

24.00 

Sern II 

178.40 

Total 

24.00 

Sern 1 

149.20 

24.00 

SemuI 

149.20 

Credit 
Hrs 

24.00 

4 

2 
2 

4 

4 

2 
2 

4 

4 

0 

2 

Max 

Total 20 

75 3O 

7 

75 30 

50 

Sem IV 

75 30 

119.60 

20.00 

TH /Pr Mark s 

50 20 

75 

Min 

75 300 

Sern V 

117.60 

30 

75 30 

20.00 

75 30 

20 

50 2O 

50 20 

30 

75 3O 

75 30 

75 30 

Sem V 

116.80 

75 30 

50 20 

20.00 

50 20 

Obt 

29 

Total 

S69.20 

83.0 

41 

41 

45 

28 
26 

Total 

573.20 

88.00 

35 

41 
43 

30 

29 

Total 

S64.80 

88.00 

IA MaricB 

Cbt Max 

25 

25 
25 

25 

25 

25 

FRST CASS 

25 

25 

19 

25 
25 

19 100 

19 

20 

19 

FRST CLASS 

19 

19 

20 

CGPA : 641 

GRADE: B 

100 

19 

100 

18 

100 

20 

50 

S00 

100 

100 

100 
100 

CGPA : 651 

GRADE: B 

FRST CLASS 

S0 

50 
500 

19 100 

100 

50 

S00 

CGPA : 642 

GRADE: B 

fotal Mars 
M 

20 

20 

40 

40 

40 

20 

100 
100 40 

20 

40 

40 

20 

20 

9230) 

250 

57 

63 
G6 

6A 

30 

29 
299 

55 

60 
60 
65 

28 
26 

20001 1087 

294 

54 

57 
59 
63 

30 

Grade Credt Gra 

29 

PortB 

292 

6.30 
5.60 2 A0 C 
640 2E.60 B 

20001 1088 

0 B 

6.00 1200 B 
5.80 11.60 C 

550 IZ 00 C 

T960 

6.00 2A.00 B 
6.00 2A,00 B 
650 6 00 B 

5.20 1040 C 
T1760 

5.40 2.60 C 

5.70 280 C 
5.90 R.60 C 
6.30 2520 8 
6.00 12.00 B 

20001 1009 

5.80 11.60 C 
T680 

5,60 11 20 C 



COLLEGE :230 

Candidate Detais 

SEAT NO :20c011090 

NAME 

FNAME 

M NAME 
GENDER 
MEDILM 
CASTE 

SEAT NO 
NAME 

FNAME 

M NAME 

GENDER 
MEDILM 

CASTE 

NAME 

:MANNLNATH PAMANAKAOOR 

:GWALAPPA 
:RENAWA 

FNAME 

M NAME 

GENDER 
MEDILM 

CASTE 

:MALE 
:ENGUSH 

Category lI B 

:20C01 1091 
:BASAVARAI SOMAGONDA 

:GOLAPPA 
NEELAVVA 

:MALE 
:ENGLISH 

SEAT NO :20c011092 

NAR KS LEDGER OF M.COM IV SEMESTER (racen EXAMINATION OF UG5T 202 SHREE ANNADANESIHWNAR ARTS, SCENE,COMMERCE COU ESE AN oG, CENTRE, NAREsAL 

:Category lll B 

:GIREESHA V HIREWADEYAR 

:VIRUPAXAYYA 

NEELAVVA 

:MALE 
:ENGUSH 

: Category Ill B 

1QÁc CÓ-eKDINATOR 
Sree 

Annadaneshwara Arts, Science 

Commerce College and P.G.Center 
NAREGAL-582119 Dist.Gadag. Karnataka 

Subject 
Code 

D21 

D22 
D26 
D27 

D35 
D36 

D21 

D22 
D26 
D27 

gedit Points 

Credit Hours 

D35 
D36 

D21 

D22 
D26 
D27 

Subject 

D35 
D36 

KARNATAK UNIVELSITY, DHARWAD. 

DMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN DU5INEe 
0ORPORATE GOABRNANE. 
-0ORPORATE TAX LANNING - II. 
C-DNTEMPORARY SSUES IINAONTING. 
PROECT REPORT 
PROECTWVA 

redit Points 120.00 

Sem I 

126.80 

20.00 

Credit Ponts 

redit Hours 

Sem I 

Sem II 

194.40 

24.00 

OMPUTER APFPLICAIONS IN BUSINES. 
DRPORATE GOARNANE:. 

B-CDRPORATE TAX FLANNING -JI. 
C-DNIBMPORARY SSUES IN ACDNTNG, 
PROECT REPORT 
PROECTVIVA 

Sem I 

124.00 

20.00 

Sem II 

2230, 

182.40 

24.00 

Sem II 

188.00 

SemI 

24.00 

147.60 

OMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN BUSINES, 
DRPORATE GO\ERNANOE. 

B-CORPORATE TAX LANNING - I1. 
G-ONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN AODUNTING 

PROIECT REPORT 
PROIECTVIVA 

Total 2 

24.00 

redit 

SemI 

198.80 

24.00 

Hrs Max Min Obt 

SemIt 

149.20 

Total }0 

24.00 

4 

4 75 30 

T6/Pr Marks 

4 

75 30 

75 30 

Sem V 

114.40 

75 30 

4 

2 
2 

Total 20 

20.00 

50 20 

4 
4 

75 30 

75 30 
75 30 

2 S0 20 

75 30 

20 

50 20 

Sem V 

116.40 

20.00 

75 30 

75 

75 
75 

50 

50 

8888&& 

Sem IV 

116.00 

20.00 

32 

43 
39 

31 

30 

Total 

S83.2O 

88.00 

39 

36 

29 

Total 

S77.60 

88.00 

34 

45 

Max 

46 
26 

IA MarkB 

26 

25 

25 
25 
25 

Total 

577.20 

88.00 

25 

25 

25 
25 

25 

25 

19 

25 
25 

FRST CLASS 

CSPA : 6.63 

GRADE: B 

19 100 
19 100 

20 100 

Mat 

19 

100 

19 
19 

19 100 

50 

FRST CLASS 

S Amadneahwar Arts, Science, 
and Commeroe College, NAREGGAL 

Tal.Gajendranad, Dist.Gadag 

19 

Tötal Marks Grade Credit. 
Min Cbt Poirta ott 

100 

50 20 

100 
100 

50 

50 

CGPA : 6.56 

GRADE: B 

S00 

19 100 

19 100 

19 100 

ERST CUASS 

40 

40 

2230) 

50 

0 

CGPA : 6.56 

GRADE: B 

20 

40 

40 

40 
40 

0 
100 40 

20 

20 
250 

20 

50 20 
S00 250 

53 

62 

31 

51 5.10 2040 C 

530 21 20 C 
6.20 24 80 B 
590 3 60 C 

30 
286 

20001 1090 

S4 

S8 

55 
67 

29 
28 

291 

6.20 12.40 B 
6.00 1200 B 

1440 

S6 

64 
65 

61 

26 
26 

290 

-Gra 

200011091 

de 

5.40 2n.60 C 
5.80 320 C 
5,50 00 C 
6.70 26.80 B 
5.80 11.60 C 
5.60 11 20 C 

T1640 

5.60 ZDA0 C 

5.30 21 20 C 
640 2S.60 B 

200011092 

6.50 26.00 8 
5.20 10.40 C 
5.20 1040 C 

116.00 

redit Hours 20.00 
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